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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alessandra Brovedani191

Head Over Heels
9.575 9.225 9.3008.875 36.975

1 1 6T 3 1

1

Maahiya Atluri208

Twisters

9.050 9.125 9.1759.425 36.775

15T 3T 1 5 2

2

Joelene Latief200

Gymtowne

9.300 8.900 9.3508.925 36.475

5 10 5 2 3

3

Haylee Nguyen193

Bay Island

9.450 8.650 8.7759.250 36.125

2 15T 2 14T 4

4

Chloe Bockstahler202

Technique

9.400 8.925 8.5759.150 36.050

3 8T 3 16 5

5

Ilana Feldman194

Head Over Heels

9.275 9.125 8.9008.700 36.000

6 3T 8 11 6

6

Alayna Lawler207

Byers Sacramento

9.350 8.500 9.0258.975 35.850

4 18 4 7T 7

7

Tulsi Carroll206

Santa Cruz

9.125 9.075 9.0008.500 35.700

13 5 10 9 8

8

Paige Marquez199

West Valley

9.150 9.000 9.0758.350 35.575

9* 6T 13 6 9T

9T

Sabrina Kheirolomoom205

West Coast

9.150 8.700 8.8508.875 35.575

9* 14 6T 12 9T

9T

Samantha Fredrickson211

Edge

9.200 8.825 9.5257.750 35.300

8 11 22 1 11

11

Mallory Elick209

CCGI

9.150 8.725 8.9258.450 35.250

9T 13 11 10 12

12

Tiffany Zheng197

Airborne

9.250 9.200 9.0257.525 35.000

7 2 23 7T 13T

13T

Taylor Robinson204

Extreme

8.825 8.600 9.2008.375 35.000

21 17 12 4 13T

13T

Karolina Perkins195

Woodland

9.100 9.000 8.7757.925 34.800

14 6T 19 14T 15

15

Karsyn Penning198

Cal Sports

8.975 8.925 8.4758.250 34.625

18T 8T 15 17T 16

16

Cindy Linker196

Gold Star

9.025 8.400 8.4758.525 34.425

17 19 9 17T 17

17

Ashley Apostol203

West Valley

8.950 7.800 8.8258.325 33.900

20 23 14 13 18

18

Danea Palmer210

Cal Sports

8.975 8.750 8.2507.800 33.775

18T 12 21 21 19

19

Victoria Valiton192

Cal Sports

8.725 8.650 8.4507.900 33.725

22 15T 20 19 20

20

Reyna Lopez201

GymStars Modesto

9.150 8.100 8.1758.050 33.475

9T 22 17 23 21

21
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Lily Gonzales190

Santa Cruz

9.050 8.150 8.2008.025 33.425

15T 21 18 22 22

22

Carly Wright189

Golden Bear

8.600 8.175 8.3008.225 33.300

23 20 16 20 23

23
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Amelia Guevara213

Head Over Heels

9.325 8.875 9.0508.925 36.175
2 7T 2 6 1

1

Kelsey Yew231

American

9.000 8.925 9.1759.050 36.150

13T 6 1 4 2

2

Alyssa Curtis233

Technique

9.100 9.350 9.0258.525 36.000

7T 1 9T 7 3

3

Madison Johnson229

Davis Diamonds

8.950 9.100 9.1258.675 35.850

16 3 3T 5 4

4

Chloe Wong227

West Valley

8.825 9.025 9.3008.525 35.675

19T 4 9T 2 5

5

Alyssa Suvorov234

West Valley

9.000 8.650 9.3258.575 35.550

13T 11T 7 1 6T

6T

Makayla Vining220

Gymtowne

9.200 8.625 9.2008.525 35.550

4T 14T 9T 3 6T

6T

Marlena Mueller232

Cal Sports

9.050 8.625 8.9258.550 35.150

10 14T 8 8T 8

8

Shea Mollahan222

West Valley

9.025 8.650 8.6258.600 34.900

11T 11T 5T 15 9

9

Stella Gordon228

Santa Cruz

9.125 8.875 8.4758.400 34.875

6 7T 13 18 10

10

Rebecca Kim219

Santa Cruz

9.300 8.650 8.4508.375 34.775

3 11T 14T 19 11

11

Emilly Waybright214

Galaxy

9.200 8.225 8.6008.675 34.700

4T 16 3T 16 12

12

Natalia Grossman212

Santa Cruz Sports

8.650 9.175 8.8008.050 34.675

22 2 17 12 13

13

Brittany Mogler223

Impact

8.725 8.150 8.9258.600 34.400

21 17 5T 8T 14

14

Kacie Krasniewicz221

Marin Elite

8.625 8.850 8.8508.000 34.325

23 9 18 11 15

15

Grace Davidson215

Golden Bear

9.100 8.100 8.7258.375 34.300

7T 18 14T 14 16T

16T

Alexa Thomases217

Menlo Sparks

8.925 8.750 8.1508.475 34.300

17 10 12 22 16T

16T

Kimmy Dennington226

Classic

8.975 9.000 8.3757.825 34.175

15 5 20 20 18

18

Haley Jones224

Santa Cruz Sports

8.825 8.000 8.5758.350 33.750

19T 19 16 17 19

19

Caitlin Lightle225

Liberty

9.025 7.575 8.7507.950 33.300

11T 22 19 13 20

20

Hannah Hoffmeister216

Liberty

9.075 7.850 8.8757.425 33.225

9 20 22 10 21

21
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Jenny Hobbs218

Tricks
9.450 7.000 8.3507.500 32.300

1 23 21 21 22

22

Skylar Boogerd230

United

8.850 7.650 8.1257.325 31.950

18 21 23 23 23

23


